Event 12 Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Comp#
1 672
2 1458
3 1082
4 1191
5 206
6 947
7 1463
8 1255
9 682
10 1407
11 1400
12 1327
13 873
14 860
15 1001
16 18
17 352
18 1469
19 585
20 199
21 812
22 186
23 518
24 384
25 520
26 1480
27 631
28 228
29 1368
30 57
31 1339
32 666
33 944
34 1336
35 229
36 1348
37 193
38 252
39 1445
40 827
41 59
42 1476
43 1229
44 1219
45 1228
46 538
47 643
48 541

Event 12

... (Boys Triple Jump Varsity)

Name

Bowler, Patrick
Johnson, Lasjohn
Burkhart, Perry
Pizzo, Jared
Hayden, Sam
Kadam, Aditya
Libuit, Kiley
Lee, Bryan

Ilg, Brooks
Miller-Vasquez, Jacob
Crosse, David
Balena, Jay
Shenoy, Vikram
Cai, Yuan
Grovers, Chris
Anaya, Joe
Angeles, Arvin
Lyman, Carter
tran, joshua
Fuentes, Paolo
Lee, Larry
Connelly, Cole
Peeler, Anthoni
Cabana, Peter
Pico, Elias
Page, Aundrey
Cheng, Chris
Moran, Patrick
Russom, Awet
Dailey, Everett
Elemento, Cire
Yuen, Matt
Ezell, Andrew
Dang, Peter
Nguyen, Francsis
Khuc, Justin
Elliott, Tom
Tien, Thomas
Carey, Niel

Yi, Alex

Don, Ngo
Moreschini, Vincent
Piccillo, Cody
Comfort, Ben
Parker, Lonnie
Tubbs, Jake
Kirk, Tyler
Williams, David

Comp# Name

School

Junipero Serra

St. Francis (Mou
Oak Grove (San J
Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Mountain View
St. Francis (Mou
Santa Teresa
Junipero Serra

Sir Francis Drake
Sir Francis Drake
Silver Creek
Monta Vista
Monta Vista
Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato

El Camino (So. S
St. Francis (Mou
Independence
Bellarmine Colle
Lowell
Bellarmine Colle
Granada

Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

St. Francis (Mou
Irvington
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Irvington
Mountain View
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
St. Francis (Mou
Lowell
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Granada

Irvington

Granada

School

Seed Mark

44-04.50
43-01.00
41-00.00
41-00.00
40-08.50
40-08.50
40-04.00
40-00.00
39-03.00
39-03.00
39-01.00
39-00.50
39-00.00
39-00.00
38-10.00
38-09.00
38-09.00
38-09.00
38-08.00
38-02.00
38-01.50
38-01.00
38-00.00
37-10.00
37-08.00
37-07.00
37-06.00
37-06.00
37-04.50
37-03.00
37-02.00
37-02.00
37-00.00
37-00.00
36-07.00
36-02.00
36-01.00
35-05.00
35-05.00
35-00.75
35-00.00
34-03.00
34-00.00
33-05.00
32-00.00
32-00.00

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54

127
138
908
893
515
891

Bassi, Satnaam
Embry, Michael
Spradlin, Jordan
D'Angelo, Michael
Okpalango, Tristan
Avilles-Orr, Osni

Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Monterey
Monterey
Granada
Monterey

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 32 Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Comp#
1 322
2 925
3 1251
4 981
5 378
6 1427
7 1054
8 1037
9 1501
10 739
11 326
12 1289
13 720
14 260
15 859
16 980
17 1165
18 562
19 1291
20 561
21 564
22 984
23 455
24 987
25 433
26 263
27 1197
28 321
29 745
30 1211
31 599
32 746
33 11
34 1312
35 325
36 1031
37 1245
38 1247
39 1062
40 1145
41 1491
42 1320
43 366
44 422
45 265
46 592
47 1324
48 1072

Event 32

Comp#

Name

Chung, Michelle
Johnson, Katherine
McKee, Meagan
Maclntosh, Jamilla
Weir, Jillian
Nereu, Tatjana
Castillo, Tammy
osai, alyssa
Pekipaki, Lesieli
Dallas, Brooklyn
Steakley, Kathryn
Kilikiti, Ana
Martin, Jenae
Doyle, Jenna
Young, Michelle
Hollis, Kelly
Kuehn, Christine
Haight, Nicole
Sorensen, Lindsey
Groeschen, Sarah
Leddy, Laura
Pacheco, Christine
Pedro, Catherine
Turner, Calsey
Gilmour, Sarah
Goldau, Samantha
Fakava, Tiffany
Buchinski, Natalie
Guzman, Joleen
Pouncy, Victoria
James, Vernalee
Guzman, Kathleen
Kreulen, Kelly

Le, Dina

Ha, Belinda
Howe, Kathlene
Brenner, Carina
Delgadillo, Michelle
Mimeles, Sydney
Provasi, Elizabeth
Page, Roxy
Rivera, Angela
Dutar, Kristie
Cheyanne, Taylor
Miller, Shannon
Burgess, Nicki
Wong, Sylvia
Rutherford, Athena

... (Girls Discus Throw Varsity)

Name

School

Cupertino
Mountain View
Santa Teresa
Newark Memorial
Fremont (Sunnyva
St. Francis (Mou
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Willow Glen

Los Gatos
Cupertino

Sequoia

Kings Academy
Carlmont

Monta Vista
Newark Memorial
Redwood (Larkspur)
Homestead
Sequoia
Homestead
Homestead
Newark Memorial
Granada

Newark Memorial
Granada

Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Cupertino

Los Gatos
Redwood Christian
Irvington

Los Gatos

Ann Sobrato
Silver Creek
Cupertino

Notre Dame (Belm
Santa Teresa
Santa Teresa
Notre Dame (San
Presentation

St. Lawrence Aca
Silver Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Carlmont
Irvington

Silver Creek

Notre Dame (San

School

Seed Mark

110-10
110-00
110-00
104-05
102-08
98-00
95-08
95-00
90-00
90-00
88-00
88-00
85-11
85-00
85-00
84-00
83-04
83-00
82-00
81-06
81-03
80-00
78-09
78-00
78-00
77-06
76-09
75-09
75-06.75
74-04
74-03
74-01.50
73-00
72-00
71-02
70-04
70-00
70-00
69-08
68-00
67-04
65-09
65-00
64-09
64-00
57-08
56-08
56-06.50

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1205
1210
379
457
1311
607
622
1199
606
103
109
110
464
605
426

Mattson, Hannah
Nimmer, Pendeka
Wyche, Jasmine
Pope, Brittani
Kaur, Kimmy
Mulder, Jennifer
Yuan, Victoria
Katayama, Kiyomi
Mendenhall, Margaret
Cervantes, Kelsey
Guitierez, Jasmine
Hansen, Kristina
Taylor, Cheyenne
Mahmood, Sunya
Eastridge, Kaycee

Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Silver Creek
Irvington

Irvington
Redwood Christian
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Irvington

Granada

55-09.50

55-09
55-00
55-00
54-09
53-04
48-07
45-00
41-03
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 43 Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph

Comp#
1 999
2 711
3 1465
4 691
5 1119
6 958
7 1357
8 178
9 1467
10 1328
11 1343
12 646
13 1387
14 989
15 1350
16 730
17 226
18 729
19 639
20 725
21 74
22 52
23 1456
24 177
25 55
26 328
27 248
28 175
29 485
30 961
31 1382
32 180
33 300
34 308
35 1230
36 1256
37 296
38 1218
39 660
40 1221
41 154
42 161
43 153
44 511
45 141
46 1338
47 492
48 913

Event 43

Name

Dizon, Daniel
Vinal, Matt
Livers, Lawrence
Nunes, Andrew
Regua, Robert
Ng, Preston
Ngo, Darren
Brigham, Michael
Lott, Isaiah
Cabinoc, Daniel
Hiep, Sarony
Lim, Alex

Yu, Matthew
Akre, Brian
Lam, Jason
Shull, Zachary
Meduri, Stephen
Nelson, Justin
Huey, Greg
Bradley, David
Ruiz, Greg
Burke, Chris

Hendrickson, Christohper

Blair, Christopher
Cheung, Kevin
Arita, Brian
Sprinkel, Sean
Bambico, Evan
Byrnes, Brandon
Rutner, Ross
Truong, Don
Brown, Davonte
Sheppard, Justin
Yeh, Thomas
Smith, Wayne
Leet, James

Ping, Brandon
Choy, Evan
Sorensen, Mathias
Gaines, Lenton
Labrador, Isiah
Nwadibia, Kelechi
Kuhl, Francisco
Martinez, Adam
Ho, Davis

Dinh, Kevin
Flores, Mathew
Williams, John

... (Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph)

Comp# Name

School

Newark Memorial
Junipero Serra

St. Francis (Mou
Junipero Serra
Pioneer (San Jose)
Mountain View
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Irvington

Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Kings Academy
Bellarmine Colle
Kings Academy
Irvington

Kings Academy
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Mitty
Cupertino
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Granada
Mountain View
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Santa Teresa
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Irvington
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Bear Creek

Silver Creek
Granada
Monterey

School

Seed Mark

19-01.00
18-09.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-04.00
18-03.00
17-05.00
17-05.00
17-04.00
17-03.00
17-02.00
17-02.00
17-02.00
17-01.00
17-00.00
16-11.00
16-10.00
16-10.00
16-09.00
16-09.00
16-07.00
16-06.00
16-06.00
16-05.00
16-05.00
16-05.00
16-03.00
16-01.00
16-00.00
16-00.00
16-00.00
15-10.00
15-06.00
15-03.00
15-00.00
15-00.00
15-00.00
14-11.00
14-03.00
12-00.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50

147  Jernigan, Michael
162 Phouminavong, Jack

Bear Creek
Bear Creek

ND
ND



Event 47 Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph

Comp#
1 479
2 1519
3 671
4 948
5 1533
6 875
7 869
8 1190
9 1188
10 407
11 1002
12 687
13 697
14 709
15 312
16 995
17 1355
18 310
19 381
20 514
21 1353
22 1365
23 1010
24 1346
25 1352
26 1326
27 1358
28 380
29 398
30 1363
31 1362
32 1384
33 1331
34 1385
35 1257
36 397
37 395
38 1227
39 387
40 403
41 1216
42 409
43 624
44 391
45 487
46 498
47 478
48 509

Event 47

Name

Bartlett, Ryan
Mendez, Ryan
Bevilacqua, Paul
Koukoutsakis, Alex
Winter, Daniel
Yeh, Lei

Lucas, James
Olson, Tor

Miller, Ben
Solanzo, John
Hall, Nick
Marshall, Bret
Rosario, Daniel
Torre, Peter
Harney, Stuart
Bronsord, Marcus
Miranda, Junior
Bennett, Michael
Betancourt, Johnny
Nelson, Nate
Marchan, Randell
Pen, Eric

Nickles, Sidney
Isom, Nehemiah
Luescher, Trevor
Asadipour, Sean
Nguyen, Albert
Barnett, Justin

Le, Vinh

Nwuzi, Chijoke
Nicholson, Tyler
Velasquez, Jesus
Cheng, Carlin
Weatherspoon, Don
Mosebar, Joe
Larios, Jose
Khorozian, Mike
Nilsson, Cody
Goldman, Monet
Pope, Miguel
Chan, Kevin
Villar, Michael
Bennett, Scott
Guzman, Alex
Cassarino, Charles
Hoaglan, Marshall
Bartlett, Jacob
Linney, James

... (Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph)

Comp# Name

School

Granada

Willow Glen
Junipero Serra
Mountain View
Willow Glen
Monta Vista
Monta Vista
Redwood (Larkspur)
Redwood (Larkspur)
Fremont (Sunnyva
Newark Memorial
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Carmel

Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Carmel

Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Irvington

Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

School

Seed Mark

52-09.00
42-00.00
40-05.00
40-03.00
40-00.00
40-00.00
40-00.00
39-04.50
39-04.50
38-10.00
38-06.00
38-06.00
38-01.50
37-00.00
36-11.00
36-02.00
36-00.00
35-11.00
35-03.00
35-00.00
34-00.00
34-00.00
33-04.00
33-02.00
32-04.00
32-00.00
31-07.00
30-10.00
30-10.00
30-03.00
30-00.00
30-00.00
30-00.00
30-00.00
28-00.00
27-05.00
26-03.00
26-01.00
25-00.00
25-00.00
22-00.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53

490
168
149
152
137

Dennis, Josh
Vandenburgh, Robert
Jorgensen, Devin
Kellam, Thomas
Doriono, Mark

Granada

Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 45 Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph

Comp#

958
570
660
1363
1344
639
820
511
1475
305
1223
306
485
905
296
290
161

Name

Ng, Preston
Liantono, Kevin
Sorensen, Mathias
Nwuzi, Chijoke
Ikner, Jonathan
Huey, Greg

Shaw, Noah
Martinez, Adam
Monroe, Anthony
Takahashi, Shane
Huemoeller, Jacob
Tolp, Justin
Byrnes, Brandon
Rummonds, Jake
Ping, Brandon
Lotti, Bo
Nwadibia, Kelechi

School

Mountain View
Homestead
Irvington

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Irvington

Lowell

Granada

St. Francis (Mou
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Carlmont
Granada
Monterey
Carlmont
Carlmont

Bear Creek

Seed Mark

5-08.00
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00
5-01.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
4-10.00

NH



Event 46 Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph

DN DN = = = e = e e e e
N R RN TR T SR - B el

Comp#

1488
1196
767
1487
188
179
1239
54
200
306
290
274
208
640
1373
1361
542
534
147
523
500

Name

Toney, Shawn
Wilson, Reese
Berthet, Benjamin
Timothy, Enbom
Cusick, Jordan
Brooks, Michael
Long, Isaac
Camarota, Garrett
Fulcher, Michael
Tolp, Justin

Lotti, Bo
Branscum, Andrew
Heuser, Jordan
Ichikawa, Kyle
Singh, Gurtek
Nguyen, KG
Wishart, Brent
Thompson, Brett
Jernigan, Michael
Russett, Blake
Johnson, Cory

School

St. Francis (Mou
Redwood (Larkspur)
Los Gatos

St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Santa Clara
Archbishop Mitty
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont
Carlmont
Carlmont
Bellarmine Colle
Irvington

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Granada
Granada

Bear Creek
Granada
Granada

Seed Mark

13-06.00
11-06.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-06.00
9-06.00
9-03.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Event 13 Boys High Jump Varsity
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Comp#

1442
1184
569
1191
541
515
573
199
1458
582
1463
1229
518
1001
1120
206
193
1333
1368
287
228
283
807
294
393
538
142
124

Name

Bourgoub, Omar
Healy, Ryan
Humer, Steven
Pizzo, Jared
Williams, David
Okpalango, Tristan
Rosener, Luke
Fuentes, Paolo
Johnson, Lasjohn
stevenson, william
Libuit, Kiley
Piccillo, Cody
Peeler, Anthoni
Grovers, Chris
Reynolds, Craig
Hayden, Sam
Elliott, Tom
Chua, Joseph
Russom, Awet
Jordan, Ricky
Moran, Patrick
Garin, Fedor
Ellickson, George
Padua, Justin
Hirosawa, Garrick
Tubbs, Jake
Holmon, Princeton
Adger, Dashawn

School

St. Francis (Mou
Redwood (Larkspur)
Homestead
Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

Granada
Homestead
Bellarmine Colle
St. Francis (Mou
Independence

St. Francis (Mou
Redwood Christian
Granada

Newark Memorial
Pioneer (San Jose)
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Carlmont
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont

Lowell

Carlmont

Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Seed Mark

6-06.00
6-05.00
6-04.00
6-03.00
6-02.00
6-02.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-10.00
5-10.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-01.00
5-00.00
4-10.00

NH

NH



Event 15 Boys Shot Put Varsity

Comp#
1 1305
2 1088
3 769
4 991
5 1011
6 571
7 703
8 990
9 1376
10 566
11 573
12 32
13 1372
14 689
15 648
16 1302
17 1406
18 684
19 710
20 872
21 1183
22 659
23 726
24 815
25 339
26 992
27 647
28 1507
29 1215
30 506
31 535
32 396
33 1354
34 494
35 997
36 29
37 652
38 1222
39 996
40 282
41 402
42 408
43 1014
44 157
45 165
46 166
47 159
48 151

Event 15

Comp#

Name

Wacker, Jason
huck, aaron
Dallas, Jackson
Banford, Eric
O'Connor, Greig
Lopez, Austin
Stewart, Vince
Akre, Josh
Sumida, Darren
Bernal, Michael
Rosener, Luke
Zizzo, Tony
Segovia, Richard
McLinden, Chris
Marino, Vince
Zegarski, Vincent
MacAusland, Ryan
Johnston, Michael
Tuiasosopo, Tyler
Ratkovich, Max
Haney, Parker
Sheng, Ray
Freitas, Zach
Mallorca, Miguel
Huynh, Harlan
Bergey, Jeremy
Manos, Louie
Allen, Robert
Borgerson, Caleb
Lang, Bryan
Thournir, Thomas
La, Kenny
McDonald, Andre
Grant, Damon

Chaitesipaseut, Jason

Rueda, Joel
Mulder, Michael
Garcia, Jorge
Campbell, Bobby
Frangos, Steven
Perez, Andrew
Tang, Peter
Singh, Parvinder
Louie, Nelson
Sei, Jeff

Siaosi, George
Moch, Brent
Juarez, Sergio

... (Boys Shot Put Varsity)

Name

School

Shasta

Oak Grove (San J
Los Gatos
Newark Memorial
Newark Memorial
Homestead
Junipero Serra
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Homestead
Homestead

Ann Sobrato
Silver Creek
Junipero Serra
Irvington

Sequoia

Sir Francis Drake
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Monta Vista

Redwood (Larkspur)

Irvington

Kings Academy
Lowell

Cupertino

Newark Memorial
Irvington

Willow Glen
Redwood Christian
Granada

Granada

Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Granada

Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato
Irvington
Redwood Christian
Newark Memorial
Carlmont

Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Newark Memorial
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

School

Seed Mark

54-01.00
51-04.25
49-03.00
47-06.00
47-00.00
46-10.00
45-01.00
45-00.00
44-10.00
43-05.00
43-05.00
42-10.00
42-07.50
42-07.00
41-04.00
40-10.00
40-04.00
40-01.00
40-01.00
40-00.00
39-09.00
39-00.00
39-00.00
38-09.00
38-07.00
38-03.00
38-02.00
38-00.00
37-10.00
37-00.00
37-00.00
36-05.00
36-00.00
36-00.00
34-07.00
34-05.00
34-03.00
32-05.00
31-11.00
30-00.00
28-06.00
27-10.00
24-11.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

144
148
663
1518
641
658
491
526
499

Horner, Matt
Johnson, Alvin
Vasa, Abhishesch
Mendez, Richard
Kester, Ken
Rodriguez, John
Erias, Joseph
Serrano, Rhomnick
Hutchison, William

Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Irvington
Willow Glen
Irvington
Irvington
Granada
Granada
Granada

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 11 Boys Long Jump Varsity

Comp#
1 714
2 1398
3 172
4 1458
5 1327
6 1174
7 303
8 1439
9 185
10 1082
11 1191
12 92
13 1294
14 1463
15 1443
16 812
17 57
18 1400
19 1001
20 384
21 1407
22 199
23 515
24 672
25 1173
26 228
27 518
28 873
29 1086
30 541
31 860
32 73
33 520
34 287
35 827
36 1339
37 1325
38 1336
39 1296
40 396
41 59
42 1480
43 193
44 1301
45 294
46 356
47 206
48 1368

Event 11

... (Boys Long Jump Varsity)

Name

Worthge, Jonathan
Bartolini, Louis
Amanam, Usua
Johnson, Lasjohn
Balena, Jay
Atkinson, Taylor
Suguitan, [rwin
Andrighetto, Anthony
Colucci, Bryan
Burkhart, Perry
Pizzo, Jared
Libiran, John
Bevens, Zach
Libuit, Kiley
Butler, Jeff

Lee, Larry
Dailey, Everett
Crosse, David
Grovers, Chris
Cabana, Peter
Miller-Vasquez, Jacob
Fuentes, Paolo
Okpalango, Tristan
Bowler, Patrick
Antone, Jarrett
Moran, Patrick
Peeler, Anthoni
Shenoy, Vikram
Gardner, Nevin
Williams, David
Cai, Yuan
Robbins, Sean
Pico, Elias
Jordan, Ricky
Yi, Alex
Elemento, Cire
Agbayani, Clark
Dang, Peter
Conti, Joseph
La, Kenny

Don, Ngo

Page, Aundrey
Elliott, Tom
Wernick, Warren
Padua, Justin
Panopio, John
Hayden, Sam
Russom, Awet

Comp# Name

School

Junipero Serra

Sir Francis Drake
Bellarmine Colle
St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek
Redwood (Larkspur)
Carlmont

St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Oak Grove (San J
Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Riordan
Sequoia

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Lowell
Archbishop Mitty
Sir Francis Drake
Newark Memorial
Fremont (Sunnyva
Sir Francis Drake
Bellarmine Colle
Granada

Junipero Serra
Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Granada

Monta Vista

Oak Grove (San J
Granada

Monta Vista
Archbishop Mitty
Granada
Carlmont

Lowell

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Sequoia

Fremont (Sunnyva
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Sequoia

Carlmont

El Camino (So. S
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek

School

Seed Mark

21-08.00
21-06.00
21-02.00
21-01.00
20-10.00
20-06.00
20-04.00
20-01.00
20-01.00
20-00.00
20-00.00
19-11.75
19-11.00
19-08.00
19-07.00
19-06.75
19-06.00
19-04.00
19-03.00
19-02.00
19-02.00
19-00.00
19-00.00
18-09.00
18-08.00
18-07.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-05.00
18-04.00
18-03.50
18-03.50
18-03.00
18-02.00
18-00.00
18-00.00
18-00.00
18-00.00
17-10.00
17-08.00
17-06.00
17-06.00
17-05.00
17-05.00
17-02.50

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1335
18
1348
1215
186
237
229
283
1228
643
666
631
538
1285
912
893
169
127
138
32
908
142

Damaoan, Alex
Anaya, Joe

Khuc, Justin
Borgerson, Caleb
Connelly, Cole
Reilly, Connor
Nguyen, Francsis
Garin, Fedor
Parker, Lonnie
Kirk, Tyler

Yuen, Matt
Cheng, Chris
Tubbs, Jake
Spencer, Mat
Williams, Franklin
D'Angelo, Michael
Vang, Kor

Bassi, Satnaam
Embry, Michael
Zizzo, Tony
Spradlin, Jordan
Holmon, Princeton

Silver Creek
Ann Sobrato
Silver Creek

Redwood Christian

Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont

Redwood Christian

Irvington
Irvington
Irvington
Granada
Saratoga
Monterey
Monterey
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Ann Sobrato
Monterey
Bear Creek

17-02.00
17-01.75
17-00.00
16-10.00
16-10.00
16-09.00
16-04.00
16-01.00
16-00.00
13-11.00
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 14 Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Comp#

783
1495
782
1440
230
1401
1187
1017
205
670
484
1370
630
678
92
481
1196
1468
1295
901
283
627
287
696
1180
694
225
715
222
1087
1334
70
1090
1094
517
1345
664
277
1383
143
169
138
483
536

Name

Weiler, Nico
Cusick, Josh

Van Niekerk, Ryan
Benham, Brett
Normandin, Scott
Cunnington, Cody
Meill, Zooey
Young, Albert
Hall, Royce

Bet, Chris
Bussell, Jack
Saldivar-Ellison, Ryan
Chen, Eric
Fairchild, Evan
Libiran, John
Bogost, Mark
Wilson, Reese
Lund, Nick
Buckley, Nicholos
Perez, Jesse
Garin, Fedor
Cartier, Brad
Jordan, Ricky
Romero, Devin
Fisher, Mike
Robbins, Ben
Meduri, Chris
Worthge, Shane
Llamas, David
hernandez, autro
Crockett, Evan
Murgia, Jesus
nguyen, khoa
thach, ly
Patterson, Ryan
Ilagan, Karlo
Wilson, Zachary
Cebreros, Daniel
Truong, Vincent
Horn, Jory

Vang, Kor
Embry, Michael
Bueno, Michael
Torres, Joseph

School

Los Gatos

St. Lawrence Aca
Los Gatos

St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Sir Francis Drake
Redwood (Larkspur)
Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Junipero Serra
Granada

Silver Creek
Irvington
Junipero Serra
Archbishop Riordan
Granada
Redwood (Larkspur)
St. Francis (Mou
Sequoia
Monterey
Carlmont
Irvington
Carlmont
Junipero Serra
Redwood (Larkspur)
Junipero Serra
Bellarmine Colle
Junipero Serra
Bellarmine Colle
Oak Grove (San J
Silver Creek
Archbishop Mitty
Oak Grove (San J
Oak Grove (San J
Granada

Silver Creek
Irvington
Carlmont

Silver Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Seed Mark

17-06.25
15-07.00
14-07.00
14-06.00
14-00.00
13-04.00
13-03.00
12-08.00
12-06.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-08.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-06.00
9-06.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
8-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Event 29 Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Comp#
1 554
2 323
3 456
4 40
5 1394
6 853
7 1050
8 1235
9 1308
10 735
11 13
12 1046
13 371
14 45
15 1424
16 50
17 1146
18 1212
19 1204
20 1434
21 922
22 1420
23 565
24 1416
25 1425
26 931
27 756
28 757
29 1077
30 1132
31 369
32 1053
33 1038
34 41
35 744
36 1198
37 751
38 1133
39 1314
40 443
41 1207
42 1076
43 1074
44 619
45 598
46 613
47 104
48 121

Event 29

Comp#

Name

Ross, Jasmine
Glick, Stephanie
Pennewell, Amelia
Lott, Aisha
Mitchell, Shechan
Leung, Elise
uccelli, julie
Salvador, Britteny
Erezo, Monica
Chin, Lauren
Mosbrucker, Ariel
siboldi, lola

Liu, Tina

Salinas, Jasmine
Mathew, Priya
Wood, Melanie
Samuels, Rynni
Reed, Dana
Macklin, Jessica
Sulenski, Kaitlyn
de Geus, Martina
Kocmond, Audrey
Mazloom, Anisha
Callahan, Mary
McMaster, Anna
Nilles, Christina
Lucia, Paula
Maska, Mekdela
Zeta, Jessica
Bartholic, Danielle
Lam, Anna
Basuil, Jessica
proctor, sam
Narayanan, Malvika
Green, Shoshana
Holmlund, Lucy
Kendra, Lexie
Bartholic, Leanne
Mamaril, Maria
Lee, Kelsey
McLaughlin, Crystal
Tsai, Marian
Tran, Stephanie
Tsoi, Stephanie
Hoang, Sophia
Shah, Priyanka
Cho, Erika

Ryan, Brenna

... (Girls Triple Jump Varsity)

Name

School

Holy Names
Cupertino

Granada
Archbishop Mitty
Sir Francis Drake
Monta Vista

Notre Dame (Belm
Santa Clara

Silver Creek
Leland

Ann Sobrato

Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Archbishop Mitty
Presentation
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
St. Francis (Mou
Mountain View

St. Francis (Mou
Homestead

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Mountain View
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (San
Presentation
Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Archbishop Mitty
Los Gatos
Redwood Christian
Los Gatos
Presentation

Silver Creek
Granada

Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (San
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

School

Seed Mark

36-07.00
36-06.00
35-10.00
35-05.00
35-05.00
35-00.00
34-06.00
34-02.00
33-04.00
33-00.00
32-07.75
32-05.00
32-04.00
32-04.00
32-00.00
32-00.00
32-00.00
31-10.00
31-09.00
31-07.00
31-00.00
31-00.00
30-11.50
30-03.00
30-00.00
30-00.00
29-10.00
29-07.00
29-02.00
29-00.00
28-11.00
28-09.00
28-08.00
28-00.00
28-00.00
28-00.00
28-00.00
27-04.00
26-07.00
26-06.00
26-00.00
25-08.00
25-03.00
24-03.00
23-07.00

ND

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

108
101
363
118
430
468
608
880
881
884

Espiritu, Jamie
Auta, Binta
Bernard, Trisha
Nguyen, Princess
Felker, Dana
Verduzco, Camelia
Ngo, Lisa

Davi, Alison
Desai, Stuti
Foreman, Annika

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Irvington
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 48 Boys Discus Throw Frosh/Soph

48

Comp# Name

479 Bartlett, Ryan
312 Harney, Stuart
1533  Winter, Daniel
995 Bronsord, Marcus
1190 Olson, Tor
310 Bennett, Michael
1002 Hall, Nick
1519 Mendez, Ryan
1010  Nickles, Sidney
1355 Miranda, Junior
1188 Miller, Ben
381 Betancourt, Johnny
706 Tatola, Michael
875 Yeh, Lei
869 Lucas, James
671 Bevilacqua, Paul
948 Koukoutsakis, Alex
1352  Luescher, Trevor
687 Marshall, Bret
407 Solanzo, John
1346  Isom, Nehemiah
306 Tolp, Justin
290 Lotti, Bo
1326  Asadipour, Sean
1358 Nguyen, Albert
1353 Marchan, Randell
1365 Pen, Eric
514 Nelson, Nate
1362  Nicholson, Tyler
1385  Weatherspoon, Don
380 Barnett, Justin
397 Larios, Jose
1256  Leet, James
1384 Velasquez, Jesus
1227 Nilsson, Cody
395 Khorozian, Mike
398 Le, Vinh
403 Pope, Miguel
1216 Chan, Kevin
624 Bennett, Scott
149  Jorgensen, Devin
409 Villar, Michael
391 Guzman, Alex
498 Hoaglan, Marshall
490 Dennis, Josh
487 Cassarino, Charles
478 Bartlett, Jacob
137 Doriono, Mark

Event 48 ... (Boys Discus Throw Frosh/Soph)

Comp# Name

School Seed Mark
Granada 144-11
Carmel 115-09
Willow Glen 115-00
Newark Memorial 111-10
Redwood (Larkspur) 111-06.75
Carmel 111-03
Newark Memorial 110-00
Willow Glen 110-00
Newark Memorial 106-07
Silver Creek 105-03
Redwood (Larkspur) 105-00
Fremont (Sunnyva 104-00
Junipero Serra 100-04.50
Monta Vista 100-00
Monta Vista 100-00
Junipero Serra 98-04
Mountain View 95-00
Silver Creek 92-02
Junipero Serra 91-02
Fremont (Sunnyva 88-03
Silver Creek 85-00
Carlmont 84-00
Carlmont 81-00
Silver Creek 80-00
Silver Creek 80-00
Silver Creek 80-00
Silver Creek 78-00
Granada 75-00
Silver Creek 75-00
Silver Creek 75-00
Fremont (Sunnyva 73-01
Fremont (Sunnyva 70-01
Santa Teresa 70-00
Silver Creek 70-00
Redwood Christian 68-05
Fremont (Sunnyva 57-01
Fremont (Sunnyva 55-01
Fremont (Sunnyva 55-00
Redwood Christian 50-00
Irvington ND
Bear Creek ND
Fremont (Sunnyva ND
Fremont (Sunnyva ND
Granada ND
Granada ND
Granada ND
Granada ND
Bear Creek ND
School Seed Mark



49
50
51

168 Vandenburgh, Robert
509 Linney, James
152 Kellam, Thomas

Bear Creek
Granada
Bear Creek

ND
ND
ND



Event 16 Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Comp#
1 1305
2 571
3 1238
4 769
5 1097
6 991
7 1183
8 1302
9 1518
10 990
11 1376
12 1011
13 21
14 566
15 573
16 710
17 1111
18 872
19 1115
20 1495
21 683
22 703
23 815
24 693
25 695
26 1372
27 992
28 506
29 659
30 996
31 535
32 1092
33 1215
34 396
35 997
36 648
37 282
38 1222
39 647
40 1284
41 1354
42 652
43 402
44 494
45 408
46 144
47 526
48 491

Event 16

Comp#

Name

Wacker, Jason
Lopez, Austin
Guerrero, Ralph
Dallas, Jackson
white, derek
Banford, Eric
Haney, Parker
Zegarski, Vincent
Mendez, Richard
Akre, Josh
Sumida, Darren
O'Connor, Greig
Cetani, Vincenzo
Bernal, Michael
Rosener, Luke
Tuiasosopo, Tyler
Chase, Tyler
Ratkovich, Max
Lewis, Colton
Cusick, Josh
Jaeb, Will
Stewart, Vince
Mallorca, Miguel
Rea, Brandon
Rockwell, Brent
Segovia, Richard
Bergey, Jeremy
Lang, Bryan
Sheng, Ray
Campbell, Bobby
Thournir, Thomas
Padilla, Robert
Borgerson, Caleb
La, Kenny
Chaitesipaseut, Jason
Marino, Vince
Frangos, Steven
Garcia, Jorge
Manos, Louie
Sabat, Sudesh
McDonald, Andre
Mulder, Michael
Perez, Andrew
Grant, Damon
Tang, Peter
Horner, Matt
Serrano, Rhomnick
Erias, Joseph

... (Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

Name

School

Shasta

Homestead

Santa Clara

Los Gatos

Oak Grove (San J
Newark Memorial
Redwood (Larkspur)
Sequoia

Willow Glen
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato
Homestead
Homestead
Junipero Serra
Pioneer (San Jose)
Monta Vista
Pioneer (San Jose)
St. Lawrence Aca
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Lowell

Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Granada

Irvington

Newark Memorial
Granada

Oak Grove (San J
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Newark Memorial
Irvington
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Irvington

Saratoga

Silver Creek
Irvington

Fremont (Sunnyva
Granada

Fremont (Sunnyva
Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

School

Seed Mark

158-00
146-01
144-06
139-09
134-04.25
131-10
131-02
130-10
130-00
130-00
128-03
126-03
125-00
124-06
124-06
121-09
120-00
120-00
120-00
117-01
116-10
116-05
113-04.50
112-09
112-06
112-02
110-00
109-06
108-00
105-00
105-00
105-00
104-00
103-10
101-05
100-01
91-04
91-02
90-11
89-08
89-00
86-02
77-10
77-00
71-05
ND
ND
ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

499
157
658
641
165
663
148
151
159
166

Hutchison, William
Louie, Nelson
Rodriguez, John
Kester, Ken

Sei, Jeff

Vasa, Abhishesch
Johnson, Alvin
Juarez, Sergio
Moch, Brent
Siaosi, George

Granada
Bear Creek
Irvington
Irvington
Bear Creek
Irvington
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 28 Girls Long Jump Varsity

Comp#
1 554
2 938
3 456
4 323
5 1437
6 735
7 853
8 1290
9 1170
10 784
11 1050
12 1105
13 37
14 1308
15 723
16 1212
17 1063
18 13
19 928
20 756
21 1416
22 1046
23 1424
24 1077
25 1038
26 613
27 751
28 757
29 744
30 369
31 365
32 1132
33 1434
34 1425
35 1133
36 41
37 1292
38 1076
39 1052
40 1314
41 264
42 792
43 598
44 619
45 372
46 104
47 121
48 108

Event 28

Comp#

Name

Ross, Jasmine
Thom, Kelly
Pennewell, Amelia
Glick, Stephanie
Yee, Tiffany
Chin, Lauren
Leung, Elise
Rumley, Brooke
Sink, Madison
Allston, Latasha
uccelli, julie
Rienecker, Kira
Karim, Britney
Erezo, Monica
Singletary, Jackie
Reed, Dana
Nguyen, Emily
Mosbrucker, Ariel
McDonald, Holly
Lucia, Paula
Callahan, Mary
siboldi, lola
Mathew, Priya
Zeta, Jessica
proctor, sam
Shah, Priyanka
Kendra, Lexie
Maska, Mekdela
Green, Shoshana
Lam, Anna
deCesare, Regina
Bartholic, Danielle
Sulenski, Kaitlyn
McMaster, Anna
Bartholic, Leanne
Narayanan, Malvika
VanFosson, Julie
Tsai, Marian

Ata, Rochelle
Mamaril, Maria
Lam, Monique
Hwang, Heejin
Hoang, Sophia
Tsoi, Stephanie
Muhammed, Ansar
Cho, Erika

Ryan, Brenna
Espiritu, Jamie

... (Girls Long Jump Varsity)

Name

School

Holy Names
Mountain View
Granada

Cupertino

St. Francis (Mou
Leland

Monta Vista
Sequoia

Redwood (Larkspur)
Lowell

Notre Dame (Belm
Pioneer (San Jose)
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek

Kings Academy
Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (San
Ann Sobrato
Mountain View
Los Gatos

St. Francis (Mou
Notre Dame (Belm
St. Francis (Mou
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Presentation

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Presentation
Archbishop Mitty
Sequoia

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (San
Silver Creek
Carlmont

Lowell

Irvington
Irvington

Fremont (Sunnyva
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

School

Seed Mark

17-01.00
16-06.00
16-06.00
16-05.00
16-02.25
16-01.00
16-00.00
15-11.00
15-11.00
15-08.00
15-06.00
15-06.00
15-05.00
15-02.00
15-01.00
15-01.00
14-11.00
14-09.25
14-08.00
14-06.00
14-04.50
14-04.00
14-03.00
14-02.75
14-02.00
14-00.00
14-00.00
14-00.00
14-00.00
13-11.00
13-09.00
13-09.00
13-07.00
13-07.00
13-06.00
13-06.00
13-06.00
13-05.25
13-04.50
13-02.00
13-00.00
13-00.00
12-11.50
12-02.00
12-00.00

ND

ND

ND

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

881
101
109
118
608
468
421
430
443
879
591

Desai, Stuti

Auta, Binta
Guitierez, Jasmine
Nguyen, Princess
Ngo, Lisa
Verduzco, Camelia
Chavez, Jackie
Felker, Dana

Lee, Kelsey
Charlton, Hannah
Bennett, Cheyenne

Monterey
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Irvington
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Monterey
Irvington

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 30 Girls High Jump Varsity

Comp#

1263
1394
785
13
563
856
1099
1391
327
1421
1420
1163
787
924
928
270
934
1107
882
1434
34
1132
1043
613
262
1252
264
1049
884
443
1036
1023
1142
1316
421
430
468
109
619
118

Name

Dolbec, Kiersten
Mitchell, Shechan
Anoruo, Echi
Mosbrucker, Ariel
Hayes, Alissa
Montin, Helena
Oliveras, Lisa
Flowerman, Camila
Wong, Kristin
Kozlovsky, Kristen
Kocmond, Audrey
Fader, Nan

Chan, Angela
Fisher, Lauren
McDonald, Holly
Schmal, Casey
Savage, Torie
Siguai, Marisa
Ficence, Blakeley
Sulenski, Kaitlyn
Bernal, Annie
Bartholic, Danielle
rossi, sarah

Shah, Priyanka
Flynn, Jorja
Pecake, Noel

Lam, Monique
staver, alexis
Foreman, Annika
Lee, Kelsey
Nicholas, Whitney
Collins, Shelby
O'Neil, Kathy
McMillan, Lisa
Chavez, Jackie
Felker, Dana
Verduzco, Camelia
Guitierez, Jasmine
Tsoi, Stephanie
Nguyen, Princess

School

Saratoga

Sir Francis Drake
Lowell

Ann Sobrato
Homestead

Monta Vista
Piedmont Hills

Sir Francis Drake
Cupertino

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Redwood (Larkspur)
Lowell

Mountain View
Mountain View
Carlmont
Mountain View
Pioneer (San Jose)
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Archbishop Mitty
Presentation

Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington
Carlmont

Santa Teresa
Carlmont

Notre Dame (Belm
Monterey

Granada

Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Presentation

Silver Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek
Irvington

Bear Creek

Seed Mark

5-06.00
5-03.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-00.00
4-11.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-09.00
4-08.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-05.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-00.00

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



Event 31 Girls Shot Put Varsity

Comp#
1 322
2 1251
3 1037
4 562
5 925
6 1427
7 378
8 260
9 987
10 561
11 1197
12 1289
13 859
14 1054
15 981
16 746
17 1031
18 599
19 739
20 745
21 1165
22 1320
23 263
24 455
25 11
26 1501
27 366
28 1205
29 321
30 1154
31 325
32 1072
33 379
34 1245
35 1247
36 326
37 980
38 1312
39 607
40 1324
41 433
42 1491
43 422
44 984
45 457
46 265
47 1311
48 1211

Event 31

Name

Chung, Michelle
McKee, Meagan
osai, alyssa
Haight, Nicole
Johnson, Katherine
Nereu, Tatjana
Weir, Jillian
Doyle, Jenna
Turner, Calsey
Groeschen, Sarah
Fakava, Tiffany
Kilikiti, Ana
Young, Michelle
Castillo, Tammy
Maclntosh, Jamilla
Guzman, Kathleen
Howe, Kathlene
James, Vernalee
Dallas, Brooklyn
Guzman, Joleen
Kuehn, Christine
Rivera, Angela
Goldau, Samantha
Pedro, Catherine
Kreulen, Kelly
Pekipaki, Lesieli
Dutar, Kristie
Mattson, Hannah
Buchinski, Natalie
Yanez, Jaclyn

Ha, Belinda
Rutherford, Athena
Wyche, Jasmine
Brenner, Carina
Delgadillo, Michelle
Steakley, Kathryn
Hollis, Kelly

Le, Dina

Mulder, Jennifer
Wong, Sylvia
Gilmour, Sarah
Page, Roxy
Cheyanne, Taylor
Pacheco, Christine
Pope, Brittani
Miller, Shannon
Kaur, Kimmy
Pouncy, Victoria

... (Girls Shot Put Varsity)

Comp# Name

School

Cupertino

Santa Teresa
Notre Dame (Belm
Homestead
Mountain View

St. Francis (Mou
Fremont (Sunnyva
Carlmont

Newark Memorial
Homestead
Redwood Christian
Sequoia

Monta Vista

Notre Dame (San
Newark Memorial
Los Gatos

Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Redwood (Larkspur)
Silver Creek
Carlmont

Granada

Ann Sobrato
Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Cupertino
Presentation
Cupertino

Notre Dame (San
Fremont (Sunnyva
Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa
Cupertino

Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Irvington

Silver Creek
Granada

St. Lawrence Aca
Granada

Newark Memorial
Granada

Carlmont

Silver Creek
Redwood Christian

School

Seed Mark

36-03.50
36-00.00
35-00.00
34-04.00
32-10.00
31-06.00
31-06.00
31-05.00
31-05.00
30-03.00
30-03.00
30-01.00
30-00.00
29-10.00
29-07.50
29-01.00
28-08.00
28-03.00
28-02.00
28-00.00
27-08.00
27-07.00
27-06.00
27-06.00
27-03.00
27-00.00
27-00.00
26-09.00
26-07.00
25-06.00
25-01.00
25-01.00
25-00.00
25-00.00
25-00.00
24-06.00
24-05.50
24-01.00
23-08.00
23-06.50
23-00.00
22-07.00
22-06.00
22-05.00
22-00.00
22-00.00
22-00.00
21-01.00

Seed Mark



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1199
1210
592
622
606
103
109
110
464
605
426

Katayama, Kiyomi
Nimmer, Pendeka
Burgess, Nicki
Yuan, Victoria
Mendenhall, Margaret
Cervantes, Kelsey
Guitierez, Jasmine
Hansen, Kristina
Taylor, Cheyenne
Mahmood, Sunya
Eastridge, Kaycee

Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Irvington

Granada

20-00.00
19-08.00
18-10.00
18-08.00
17-06.00
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND



Event 44 Boys Triple Jump Frosh/Soph

Comp#

1363
1533
711
1091
248
178
660
958
332
999
226
691
52
1357
1328
646
639
86
1343
1489
485
&3
1338
511
1117
1350
950
1223
55
731
989
74
407
1382
964
154
153
161
141
162

Name

Nwuzi, Chijoke
Winter, Daniel
Vinal, Matt
Ossai, Phillips
Sprinkel, Sean
Brigham, Michael
Sorensen, Mathias
Ng, Preston

Cao, Daniel
Dizon, Daniel
Meduri, Stephen
Nunes, Andrew
Burke, Chris
Ngo, Darren
Cabinoc, Daniel
Lim, Alex

Huey, Greg
Correa, Dany
Hiep, Sarony

Vu, Nicholas
Byrnes, Brandon
Anderson, Scott
Dinh, Kevin
Martinez, Adam
McElravy, James
Lam, Jason
Landrith, Garrett
Huemoeller, Jacob
Cheung, Kevin
Tan, Michael
Akre, Brian

Ruiz, Greg
Solanzo, John
Truong, Don
Thom, Joel
Labrador, Isiah
Kuhl, Francisco
Nwadibia, Kelechi
Ho, Davis

Phouminavong, Jack

School

Silver Creek
Willow Glen
Junipero Serra
Oak Grove (San J
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Irvington
Mountain View
Cupertino

Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Junipero Serra
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Irvington
Irvington
Archbishop Riordan
Silver Creek

St. Francis (Mou
Granada
Archbishop Riordan
Silver Creek
Granada

Pioneer (San Jose)
Silver Creek
Mountain View
Redwood Christian
Archbishop Mitty
Kings Academy
Newark Memorial
Archbishop Mitty
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Mountain View
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Seed Mark

41-02.00
40-02.00
39-10.00
39-06.00
38-10.00
37-09.50
37-08.00
37-02.50
37-00.50
37-00.00
36-04.00
36-02.00
36-00.00
35-09.00
35-08.00
35-07.00
35-06.00
35-00.00
35-00.00
34-08.00
34-06.00
34-06.00
34-06.00
34-06.00
34-05.00
34-02.00
34-00.00
34-00.00
34-00.00
34-00.00
33-06.00
33-00.00
32-05.50
32-03.00
30-00.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



Event 49 Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Comp# Name

1 559 Engle, Sarah

2 851 Kiehl, Courtney

3 979  Gilroy, Brittany

4 760 Reed, Christine

5 747 Hogan, Hayley

6 33 Atwell, Katie

7 1430 Roche, Christina

8 1233  L'Heureux, Colette
9 742 Fung, Jenny

10 1135 Cooper, Erin

11 558 Engle, Marissa

12 1432 Schwitzer, Kelly
13 1438  Yip, Erin

14 51 Zekanoski, Katherine
15 439 Jessick, Brittany
16 548 Feldman, Hannah
17 1244  Blake, Mary

18 1415 Brown, Erin

19 414  Belak, Carolyn

20 460 Reichert, Amber
21 602 Laux, Natasha

22 262  Flynn, Jorja

23 1026 erle, gina
24 593  Cosgrove, Sarah
25 621 Yu, Elaine

26 601 Koniniec, Sarah
27 442  Lau, Melissa

28 269 Schade, Casey

29 1310 Ho, Margaret

30 1322 Truong, Kim

31 1317 Nguyen, Nancy

32 830 Tucker, Brianna
33 264 Lam, Monique

34 1252  Peake, Noel

35 591 Bennett, Cheyenne
36 595  Furuta, Nicole

37 467 Torres, Mary

38 418 Bussel, Lillian

39 436 Harvey, Emily

40 445 Martin, Lindsay
41 121  Ryan, Brenna

42 110 Hansen, Kristina
43 413 Badiola, Alexandra
44 425 Doggett, Alexis
45 452  Owen, Gabrielle
46 420 Cambra, Colette
47 412  Babbitt, Lyndsay
48 463 Taylor, Anna

Event 49 ... (Girls Pole Vault Varsity)

Comp# Name

School

Homestead
Mission San Jose
Newark Memorial
Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Santa Clara

Los Gatos
Presentation
Homestead

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Archbishop Mitty
Granada

Harbor

Santa Teresa

St. Francis (Mou
Granada
Granada
Irvington
Carlmont

Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington
Granada
Carlmont

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Lynbrook
Carlmont

Santa Teresa
Irvington
Irvington
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

School

Seed Mark

12-02.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
11-00.00
10-00.00
9-06.00
9-06.00
8-09.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
7-06.00
7-06.00
7-06.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
6-06.00
6-06.00
6-06.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Seed Mark



49
50

440 Kalantra, Katrina
429  Faught, Kaitlin

Granada
Granada

NH
NH



